 -
 P
ho
to
s
©
 T
ec

digits composing
the cooling capacity
COMPRESSOR MODEL NOMENCLATURE
Stator Definition
Compressor
Family
(First Two Digits)
Application Digit
Number
Cooling
Capacity Refrigerant Voltage
aj2 seriaL LaBeL
1 Bill of Material Number
2 Model Number
3 Appropriate Refrigerant
4 Serial Number
5 Maximum Allowable Pressure
6 Minimum and Maximum Temperature
7 Test Pressure (1,1 x PS)
8 Test Date
31
875 64
2
COMMERCIAL REFRIGERATION
55
COMMERCIAL POSITIVE REFRIGERATION
Model
Number
Displa-
cement Motor
Type
Cooling Capacity (Watt)* EN 12900
Evap Temp
-10 °C
Tube
Connections Weight Height
cm3 Evaporating Temperature (°C)
-15 -10 -5 0 +5 +10 +15 P input
(Watt)
COP